LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI JUNIOROW 17-18 lat
Opole, 19- - 21-7-2016

Event 36 Boys, 1500m Freestyle 17 - 18 years
2016-07-21 - 17:45 Results
Rekord Polski Open 14:45.94 Sawrymowicz Mateusz 00116 Melbourne (AUS) 2007-04-01
Rekord Polski 17 15:11.93 Hreniak Maciej 01102 Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 2006-07-08
Rekord Polski 18 14:59.38 Sawrymowicz Mateusz POL Montreal (CAN) 2005-07-31
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Kaluzynski Antoni 99  MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 15:38.40 799

100m: 58.41 58.41 500m: 5:07.77 1:02.82 900m: 9:19.65 1:03.13 1300m: 13:34.27 1:03.81
200m: 2:00.05 1:01.64 600m: 6:10.46 1:02.69 1000m: 10:23.16 1:03.51 1400m: 14:38.11 1:03.84
300m: 3:02.22 1:02.17 700m: 7:13.39 1:02.93 1100m: 11:26.74 1:03.58 1500m: 15:38.40 1:00.29
400m:; 4:04.95 1:02.73 800m: 8:16.52 1:03.13 1200m: 12:30.46 1:03.72

2. Krawczyk Pawel 99 BUKS Warszawa 15:44.33 784
100m: 58.55 58.55 500m: 5:08.24 1:02.76 900m: 9:21.79 1:03.64 1300m: 13:37.99 1:04.33
200m: 2:00.49 1:01.94 600m: 6:11.41 1:03.17 1000m: 10:25.54 1:03.75 1400m: 14:42.38 1:04.39
300m: 3:02.74 1:02.25 700m: 7:14.79 1:.03.38 1100m: 11:29.62 1:04.08 1500m: 15:44.33 1:01.95
400m: 4:05.48 1:02.74 800m: 8:18.15 1:03.36 1200m: 12:33.66 1:04.04

3. Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 16:06.20 732
100m: 1:00.01 1:00.01  500m: 5:15.73 1:04.67  900m: 9:35.86 1:05.36 1300m: 13:57.27 1:05.35
200m: 2:03.13 1:03.12  600m: 6:20.46 1:04.73 1000m: 10:41.31 1:05.45 1400m: 15:02.75 1:05.48
300m: 3:07.00 1:03.87  700m: 7:25.44 1:04.98 1100m: 11:46.41 1:05.10 1500m: 16:06.20 1:03.45
400m: 4:11.06 1:04.06  800m: 8:30.50 1:05.06 1200m: 12:51.92 1:05.51

4. Popis Emil SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 16:15.04 712
100m: 1:00.94 1:00.94 500m: 5:23.78 1:05.59 900m: 9:46.72 1:05.37 1300m: 14:08.83 1:05.71
200m: 2:06.27 1:05.33 600m: 6:29.44 1:05.66 1000m: 10:51.96 1:05.24 1400m: 15:13.71 1:04.88
300m: 3:12.07 1:05.80 700m: 7:35.51 1:06.07 1100m: 11:57.29 1:05.33 1500m: 16:15.04 1:01.33
400m: 4:18.19 1:06.12 800m: 8:41.35 1:05.84 1200m: 13:03.12 1:05.83

5. Bruzdziak Maciej SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 16:15.78 711
100m: 1:01.25 1:01.25 500m: 5:21.63 1:05.18 900m: 9:43.02 1:05.51 1300m: 14:07.73 1:06.33
200m: 2:06.37 1:05.12 600m: 6:27.07 1:05.44 1000m: 10:49.11 1:06.09 1400m: 15:13.34 1:05.61
300m: 3:11.33 1:04.96 700m: 7:32.15 1:05.08 1100m: 11:55.21 1:06.10 1500m: 16:15.78 1:02.44
400m: 4:16.45 1:05.12 800m: 8:37.51 1:05.36 1200m: 13:01.40 1:06.19

6. Malyska Bartosz SL 99  UKS Skarpa Lublin 16:17.97 706
100m: 1:00.58 1:00.58 500m: 5:20.09 1:05.12 900m: 9:43.13 1:06.24 1300m: 14:08.15 1:06.47
200m: 2:05.27 1:04.69 600m: 6:26.01 1:05.92 1000m: 10:48.84 1:05.71 1400m: 15:14.46 1:06.31
300m: 3:10.11 1:04.84 700m: 7:31.65 1:.05.64 1100m: 11:55.21 1:06.37 1500m: 16:17.97 1:03.51
400m: 4:14.97 1:04.86 800m: 8:36.89 1:05.24 1200m: 13:01.68 1:06.47

7. Debski DOMINIK SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 16:18.30 705
100m: 1:00.05 1:00.05 500m: 5:17.66 1:04.97 900m: 9:42.13 1:06.61 1300m: 14:08.34 1:06.23
200m: 2:04.36 1:04.31 600m: 6:23.45 1:05.79 1000m: 10:48.60 1:06.47 1400m: 15:14.44 1:06.10
300m: 3:08.21 1:03.85 700m: 7:29.24 1:05.79 1100m: 11:55.50 1:06.90 1500m: 16:18.30 1:03.86
400m: 4:12.69 1:04.48 800m: 8:35.52 1:06.28 1200m: 13:02.11 1:06.61

8. Macner Michal SOL 99 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 16:21.45 699
100m: 1:02.79 1:02.79 500m: 5:22.05 1:05.20 900m: 9:47.67 1:06.39 1300m: 14:11.90 1:05.71
200m: 2:06.92 1:04.13 600m: 6:28.10 1:06.05 1000m: 10:53.84 1:06.17 1400m: 15:17.76 1:05.86
300m: 3:11.84 1:04.92 700m: 7:34.53 1:06.43 1100m: 11:59.87 1:06.03 1500m: 16:21.45 1:03.69
400m: 4:16.85 1:05.01 800m: 8:41.28 1:06.75 1200m: 13:06.19 1:06.32

9. Stanek Adam SO 99  Unia Oswiecim 16:24.29 692
100m: 1:03.70 1:03.70 500m: 5:28.73 1:06.17 900m: 9:53.14 1:05.89 1300m: 14:15.18 1:06.03
200m: 2:10.01 1:06.31 600m: 6:35.07 1:06.34 1000m: 10:58.45 1:05.31 1400m: 15:20.76 1:05.58
300m: 3:16.55 1:06.54 700m: 7:41.15 1:06.08 1100m: 12:03.99 1:05.54 1500m: 16:24.29 1:03.53
400m: 4:22.56 1:06.01 800m: 8:47.25 1:06.10 1200m: 13:09.15 1:05.16

10. Roj Konrad SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 16:27.53 686
100m: 59.74 59.74 500m: 5:20.54 1:06.45 900m: 9:47.72 1:06.80 1300m: 14:16.06 1:06.69
200m: 2:03.93 1:04.19 600m: 6:27.14 1:06.60 1000m: 10:54.50 1:06.78 1400m: 15:23.07 1:07.01
300m: 3:08.70 1:04.77 700m: 7:34.11 1:06.97 1100m: 12:02.17 1:07.67 1500m: 16:27.53 1:04.46
400m: 4:14.09 1:05.39 800m: 8:40.92 1:06.81 1200m: 13:09.37 1:07.20

11. Komosa Maciej SWwa 99  MKS Polonia Warszawa 16:34.79 671
100m: 1:04.45 1:04.45 500m: 5:31.32 1:06.94 900m: 9:57.59 1:06.80 1300m: 14:25.85 1:06.92
200m: 2:11.69 1:07.24  600m: 6:38.78 1:07.46 1000m: 11:04.54 1:06.95 1400m: 15:32.33 1:06.48
300m: 3:17.59 1:05.90  700m: 7:44.53 1:05.75 1100m: 12:11.38 1:06.84 1500m: 16:34.79 1:02.46
400m: 4:24.38 1:06.79  800m: 8:50.79 1:06.26 1200m: 13:18.93 1:07.55
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LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI JUNIOROW 17-18 lat
Opole, 19- - 21-7-2016

Event 36, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 17 - 18 years

Rank
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Januszanis Jakub SOL

100m: 1:05.25 1:05.25
200m: 2:13.05 1:07.80
300m: 3:21.15 1:08.10
400m:; 4:28.97 1:07.82

Rybak Konrad SOL

100m: 1:04.79 1:04.79
200m: 2:13.25 1:08.46
300m: 3:21.25 1:08.00
400m: 4:29.07 1:07.82
Stoszek Szymon
100m: 1:03.97 1:03.97
200m: 2:12.30 1:08.33
300m: 3:19.90 1:07.60
400m:; 4:28.29 1:08.39

Kolanowski Wiktor SK

100m: 1:05.41 1:05.41
200m: 2:12.97 1:07.56
300m: 3:20.75 1:07.78
400m: 4:28.70 1:07.95

Jarosz Dawid SWwa

100m: 1:03.60 1:03.60
200m: 2:10.68 1:07.08
300m: 3:16.98 1:06.30
400m: 4:23.68 1:06.70
Chalat Stanislaw SL
100m: 1:03.53 1:03.53
200m: 2:11.67 1:08.14
300m: 3:20.38 1:08.71
400m: 4:28.59 1:08.21
Wasiuk Jakub SO
100m:; 1:04.41 1:04.41
200m: 2:11.87 1:07.46
300m: 3:19.54 1:07.67
400m: 4:26.79 1:07.25
Szczepanski Kacper
100m: 1:02.17 1:02.17
200m: 2:07.74 1:05.57
300m: 3:13.76 1:06.02
400m: 4:20.79 1:07.03

Pawliniak Mariusz

100m: 1:05.00 1:05.00
200m: 2:14.10 1:09.10
300m: 3:23.33 1:09.23
400m: 4:33.14 1:09.81
Bochnowski Maciej
100m: 1:03.79 1:03.79
200m: 2:11.88 1:08.09
300m: 3:20.94 1:09.06
400m: 4:29.14 1:08.20
Kuczma Jedrzej
100m: 1:03.30 1:03.30
200m: 2:11.50 1:08.20
300m: 3:19.32 1:07.82
400m: 4:28.02 1:08.70
Napieraj Jan SOL
100m: 1:03.15 1:03.15
200m: 2:11.62 1:08.47
300m: 3:20.73 1:09.11
400m: 4:31.03 1:10.30

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

YB

98
5:36.65
6:43.92
7:51.33
8:58.26

98
5:36.61
6:44.11
7:51.51
8:58.67

9
5:36.59
6:44.39
7:52.75
9:00.29

99
5:36.73
6:44.46
7:52.04
8:59.43

9
5:30.88
6:38.41
7:45.62
8:53.15

99
5:37.44
6:45.82
7:54.61
9:03.46

9
5:34.44
6:41.15
7:48.51
8:56.45

99
5:27.83
6:36.68
7:45.41
8:54.81

9
5:42.87
6:51.72
8:00.65
9:09.13

98
5:37.88
6:46.26
7:55.32
9:04.23

98
5:36.14
6:45.20
7:54.71
9:04.23

98
5:41.19
6:51.70
8:02.23
9:13.45

MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki

1:07.68 900m: 10:05.11 1:06.85
1:07.27 1000m: 11:12.10 1:06.99
1:07.41 1100m: 12:18.30 1:06.20
1:06.93 1200m: 13:24.40 1:06.10
PIRANIA Targowek
1:07.54 900m: 10:06.01 1:07.34
1:07.50 1000m: 11:13.41 1:07.40
1:07.40 1100m: 12:20.20 1:06.79
1:07.16 1200m: 13:27.10 1:06.90
UKS Aligator Gorzyce
1:08.30 900m: 10:08.20 1:07.91
1:07.80 1000m: 11:15.58 1:07.38
1:08.36  1100m: 12:22.38 1:06.80
1:07.54 1200m: 13:29.22 1:06.84
UKS SMS Galicja Krakow
1:08.03 900m: 10:06.91 1:07.48
1:07.73 1000m: 11:14.30 1:07.39
1:07.58 1100m: 12:21.40 1:07.10
1:07.39 1200m: 13:28.56 1:07.16
UKS Wodnik Konskie
1:07.20 900m: 10:01.34 1:08.19
1:07.53 1000m: 11:09.78 1:08.44
1:07.21 1100m: 12:18.58 1:08.80
1:07.53 1200m: 13:27.41 1:08.83
UKS Skarpa Lublin
1:08.85 900m: 10:12.25 1:08.79
1:.08.38 1000m: 11:21.19 1:08.94
1:08.79 1100m: 12:28.92 1:07.73
1:08.85 1200m: 13:36.52 1:07.60
MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle
1:07.65 900m: 10:04.39 1:07.94
1:06.71 1000m: 11:13.27 1:08.88
1:07.36 1100m: 12:21.62 1:08.35
1:07.94 1200m: 13:30.41 1:08.79
MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz
1:07.04 900m: 10:04.15 1:09.34
1:08.85 1000m: 11:13.38 1:09.23
1:08.73  1100m: 12:23.43 1:10.05
1:09.40 1200m: 13:32.30 1:08.87
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
1:09.73 900m: 10:17.28 1:08.15
1:08.85 1000m: 11:26.17 1:08.89
1:08.93 1100m: 12:34.31 1:08.14
1:08.48 1200m: 13:43.38 1:09.07
MKP Bobry Debica
1:08.74 900m: 10:13.65 1:09.42
1:08.38 1000m: 11:23.40 1:09.75
1:09.06 1100m: 12:32.96 1:09.56
1:08.91 1200m: 13:42.93 1:09.97
WKS Slask Wroclaw
1:08.12 900m: 10:14.34 1:10.11
1:09.06 1000m: 11:24.47 1:10.13
1:09.51 1100m: 12:34.25 1:09.78
1:09.52 1200m: 13:43.96 1:09.71
PIRANIA Targowek
1:10.16 900m: 10:23.82 1:10.37
1:10.51 1000m: 11:34.81 1:10.99
1:10.53  1100m: 12:45.53 1:10.72
1:11.22 1200m: 13:56.70 1:11.17

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Time Pts

16:38.25 664
14:29.71 1:05.31
15:34.77 1:05.06
16:38.25 1:03.48

16:44.23 652
14:33.84 1:06.74
15:39.81 1:05.97
16:44.23 1:04.42

16:44.45 652
14:36.00 1:06.78
15:42.45 1:06.45
16:44.45 1:02.00

16:46.44 648
14:36.03  1:07.47
15:42.89 1:06.86
16:46.44 1:03.55

16:50.38 640
14:34.98 1:07.57
15:42.90 1:07.92
16:50.38 1:07.48

16:55.35 631
14:44.62 1:08.10
15:52.39  1:07.77
16:55.35 1:02.96

16:55.62 630
14:39.28 1:08.87
15:48.41 1:09.13
16:55.62 1:07.21

16:59.45 623
14:41.59 1:09.29
15:51.33  1:09.74
16:59.45 1:08.12

17:08.22 607
14:52.39 1:09.01

16:00.85 1:08.46
17:08.22 1:07.37

17:12.59 600
14:53.44 1:10.51
16:03.87 1:10.43
17:12.59 1:08.72

17:12.70 600
14:54.04 1:10.08
16:04.07 1:10.03
17:12.70 1:08.63

17:22.65 583

15:06.76 1:10.06
16:17.03 1:10.27
17:22.65 1:05.62
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LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI JUNIOROW 17-18 lat

Opole, 19- - 21-7-2016

Event 36, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 17 - 18 years

Rank
24.

25.

26.

27.

Stawaruk Michal

100m: 1:03.68
200m: 2:12.03
300m: 3:21.51

400m: 4:31.43

1:03.68
1:08.35
1:09.48
1:09.92

Chromik Szymon SR

100m: 1:06.24
200m: 2:16.44
300m: 3:26.73
400m: 4:36.88
Proszynski Igor
100m: 1:05.45
200m: 2:13.64
300m: 3:22.37

400m: 4:31.32

1:06.24
1:10.20
1:10.29
1:10.15

1:05.45
1:08.19
1:08.73
1:08.95

Mazur Dominik SO

100m: 1:03.69
200m: 2:13.24
300m: 3:23.36
400m: 4:33.39

1:03.69
1:09.55
1:10.12
1:10.03

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

YB

99  MKS Jedynka Lodz
5:42.39 1:10.96 900m: 10:20.65 1:09.80
6:53.83 1:11.44 1000m: 11:31.05 1:10.40
8:03.59 1:09.76 1100m: 12:42.57 1:11.52
9:10.85 1:.07.26 1200m: 13:52.50 1:09.93

99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
5:47.15 1:10.27 900m: 10:27.62 1:10.69
6:57.00 1:09.85 1000m: 11:38.38 1:10.76
8:07.08 1:10.08 1100m: 12:48.85 1:10.47
9:16.93 1:09.85 1200m: 13:59.75 1:10.90

99 MKP Szczecin
5:41.40 1:10.08 900m: 10:25.66 1:12.02
6:51.65 1:10.25 1000m: 11:37.93 1:12.27
8:02.55 1:10.90 1100m: 12:50.41 1:12.48
9:13.64 1:11.09 1200m: 14:03.37 1:12.96

99  Unia Oswiecim
5:43.47 1:10.08 900m: 10:29.73 1:12.73
6:53.64 1:10.17 1000m: 11:42.67 1:12.94
8:04.91 1:11.27 1100m: 12:55.92 1:13.25
9:17.00 1:12.09 1200m: 14:08.90 1:12.98

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Time Pts

17:23.71 581
15:03.15 1:10.65
16:14.28 1:11.13
17:23.71 1:09.43

17:30.59 569
15:10.66 1:10.91
16:22.16 1:11.50
17:30.59 1:08.43

17:42.38 551
15:16.57 1:13.20
16:29.77 1:13.20
17:42.38 1:12.61

17:43.78 548
15:22.01 1:13.11
16:34.55 1:12.54
17:43.78 1:09.23
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